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DESCRIÇÃO CATÁLOGO:
Vedante De Borracha Nitrílica Para Carrapetas

Dureza: 80 SHORE-A

Referência Material Diâmetro (B) Peso Total Dimensões (LxAxP)

Embalagem

Tipo

- 8x14 cm

8x14 cm

8x14 cm

12x18 cm

12x18 cm

12x18 cm

3/8” (11 mm)

1/2” (13 mm)

3/4” (15 mm)

1” (18 mm)

1 1/4” (22 mm)

1 1/2” (26 mm)

Medidas AxBxC

11x4x4

13x4x4

15x4x4

18x4x4

22x4x4

26x4x4

Saco Plástico060601-420

060602-420

060604-420

060605-420

060605-420

060609-420

Borracha Nitrílica

Borracha Nitrílica

Borracha Nitrílica

Borracha Nitrílica

Borracha Nitrílica

Borracha Nitrílica

- Saco Plástico

- Saco Plástico

- Saco Plástico

- Saco Plástico

- Saco Plástico
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